

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3440/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/10/2016 in LPA No. 406/2016 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

RABARI PRABHATBHAI GUGUBHAI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date : 20/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirav K. Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
For Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR